
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/11/2019 124,702 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,646 0.0000

02/11/2019 122,454 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2,249 0.0000

03/11/2019 121,969 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 485 0.0000

04/11/2019 121,643 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 326 0.0000

05/11/2019 121,373 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 270 0.0000

06/11/2019 121,131 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

07/11/2019 120,919 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 212 0.0000

08/11/2019 120,508 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

09/11/2019 120,328 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 180 0.0000

10/11/2019 119,967 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 361 0.0000

11/11/2019 119,427 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 540 0.0000

12/11/2019 119,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

13/11/2019 118,855 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 145 0.0000

14/11/2019 118,697 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 158 0.0000

15/11/2019 118,544 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 153 0.0000

16/11/2019 118,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 177 0.0000

17/11/2019 118,445 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

18/11/2019 117,992 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

19/11/2019 117,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 345 0.0000

20/11/2019 117,418 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

21/11/2019 117,070 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 348 0.0000

22/11/2019 116,839 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 230 0.0000

23/11/2019 116,569 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 271 0.0000

24/11/2019 116,349 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 220 0.0000

25/11/2019 116,103 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 246 0.0000

26/11/2019 115,814 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 288 0.0000

27/11/2019 115,553 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 261 0.0000

28/11/2019 115,314 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 239 0.0000

29/11/2019 114,995 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 319 0.0000

30/11/2019 114,748 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 247 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


